Turner
Oppitz, Enzo
Winter, Alex
Thiele, Jan
Uhle, André
Gust, Max
Muller, Felix
Lungwitz, Benjamin
Sitter, Jakob
Schmidt, Rico
Striehn, Wilhelm
Kern, Max
Bock, Sebastian
Haase, Niklas
Rall, Philipp
Hering, Martin
Bochmann, Jakob
Lehmann, Eric
Schmidt, Marek
Vogt, Alexander
Wenzel, Yves
Griebner, Tom
Sachse, Iven
Weiss, Santos
RUhl, Tillmann
Rein, Martin
Richter, Thorik
Paselt, Hannes
Fichtner, Kai
Trieb, Arian

Summe Frau
25,25
24,45
26,30
27,75
27,80
25,50
26,50
25,70
27,25
26,95
26,70
27,35
25,00
25,75
25,50
26,30
25,15
26,15
27,20
26,30
26,10
25,80
26,00
27,05
26,40
26,00
25,03
25,85
27,30

Summe Mann
27,10
27,80
26,30
27,90
25,60
18,00
24,20
25,80
26,00
24,10
27,10
28,40
25,90
25,30
25,40
27,50
24,90
28,10
27,30
26,25
25,60
25,15
24,70
26,20
25,20
27,20
26,60
26,30
28,80

Summe Ges.
52,35
52,25
52,60
55,65
53,40
43,50
50,70
51,50
53,25
51,05
53,80
55,75
50,90
51,05
50,90
53,80
50,05
54,25
54,50
52,55
51,70
50,95
50,70
53,25
51,60
53,20
51,63
52,15
56,10

Rang
14
15
12

29
26
20

21

24
21
25

28

13
17
23
26

19
11
18
16

Rang
1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
6,00

8,00
9,00

11,00
12,00
13,00
14,00
15,00
16,00
17,00
18,00
19,00
20,00
21,00

23,00
24,00
25,00
26,00

28,00
29,00

Summe Punkt

56,10
55,75
55,65
54,50
54,25
53,80
53,80
53,40
53,25
53,25
53,20
52,60
52,55
52,35
52,25
52,15
51,70
51,63
51,60
51,50
51,05
51,05
50,95
50,90
50,90
50,70
50,70
50,05
43,50

Turnerin
Wildner, Martha
Ickrath, Pauline
Fischer, Luise
Marasus, Lisann
Lorenz, Anouk
Heinz, Leah
Leuschke, Jasmin
Gerschau, Aniko
Gunther, Annika
Rudolph, Ines
Schroder, Doreen
Ficker, Susann
Marotzke-Jape, Emily
Blichel, Cora
Ehrlich, Elisa
Tomljanovic, Lara
Meister, Claudia
Suppel, Helena
Scharf, Lenny
Guhr, Laura
Heiligenschmidt, Lisa
KraufR, Anna
Miiller, Lena
Koéppe, Franziska
Lehmann, Leann
Grimm, Leonie
Nestler, Lara
Liebers, Anja
Gesell, Saskia

Turner

Trieb, Arian
Bock, Sebastian
Uhle, André
Vogt, Alexander
Schmidt, Marek
Kern, Max
Bochmann, Jakob
Gust, Max
Schmidt, Rico
RuhI, Tillmann
Richter, Thorik
Thiele, Jan
Wenzel, Yves
Oppitz, Enzo
Winter, Alex
Fichtner, Kai
Griebner, Tom
Paselt, Hannes
Rein, Martin
Sitter, Jakob
Striehn, Wilhelm
Roll, Philipp
Sachse, lven
Haase, Niklas
Hering, Martin
Lungwitz, Benjamin
Weiss, Santos
Lehmann, Eric
Miller, Felix



